

Connecting Buyers and Sellers of Quality Collectible Corvettes

## 20 Karena Lane, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 609-895-1687

## SALES REPRESENTATIVE AGREEMENT

Agreement between	(client/car owner) and <u>BUYERS AND SELLERS</u>
CONNECTION, LLC (sales representative).	
	.C agrees to market and sell client's Corvette_ at negotiated price required to complete the sale of the vehicle
	om the signing of this agreement, BUYERS AND SELLERS and sole sales agent for the client regarding the sale of the
Professional Fees and Obligations	
of the final selling price of the vehicle. Further	O SELLERS CONNECTION LLC. for selling a vehicle is 5% er, for a period of 6 months after the exclusive arrangement troduced to the seller through the efforts of BUYERS AND ission is due.
advertising the car, the client is responsible t for any expense incurred in advertising the	BUYERS AND SELLERS CONNECTION, LLC has begun to reimburse BUYERS AND SELLERS CONNECTION, LLC car up to \$300. If a greater advertising expense has been asible for the full advertising costs, in the event the vehicle is
This constitutes the entire agreement.	
Signed this day of, 20	
Client:	SALES REPRESENTATIVE:
Signature	Signature
Print	Mark Rudnick